"L'Aigle" Louveigné

Constatations de VILLEMANDEUR du 090515 Catégorie vieux avec 2 amateurs et 11 pigeons

1 ROTH JOSEPH
2 ROTH JOSEPH
3 ROTH JOSEPH
4 STOLLENBERG A&J

MALMEDY
MALMEDY
MALMEDY
POLLEUR

364242 131015692
2 131015658
3 121014682
367527 131016878

217
4/ 7
517
2/ 4

090515
090515
090515
090515

122948, 0
123024, 0
123205, 0
123546, 0

1620, 29
1615, 98
1604, 00
1592, 64



